Description
Series AMT Multiple Input Electronic Appliances provide
the industry with a UL1971/464 combination audible/visual
device that simplifies installation and offers three (3)
distinct prioritized audible signals from three isolated
inputs. Priority (1) will override all other commands upon
activation. The AMT offers a choice of nine (9) self-
prioritized sound combinations for suppression releasing

CS-2248  09/01/06
Page 1
Ordering Information
Part Number                                     Description
SERIES AMT MULTITONE ELECTRONIC SIGNALS
71573 Multiple Electronic Signal, Wall Mount, 12 or 24VDC, Red (AMT-12/24-R)
SERIES AMT MULTITONE HORN/STROBES
72244 15/75CD Multitone Horn/Strobe, 0.072Amp, Wall Mount, 24VDC, Red (AMT-241575W-FR)
72245 15/75CD Multitone Horn/Strobe, 0.072Amp, Wall Mount, 24VDC, White (AMT-241575W-FW)
72246 75CD Multitone Horn/Strobe, 0.147Amp, Wall Mount, 24VDC, Red (AMT-2475W-FR)
Mounting Accessories for AMT Series Signals & Horn/Strobes
71139 Backbox, Molded Surface, 5-1/4" Square x 2-5/8"D, Red (IOB-R)
68593 Backbox, Surface Mount, 4" Square x 2-3/16"D, Red (DBB-R)
70418 Backbox, Surface Mount, 5-1/2" x 5-9/16" x 3-9/16", Red (SBB-R)